Incident Date

12/8/2022

12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022

12/8/2022

12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022

Report Number

RMP22-010562
RMP22-010563
RMP22-010563

RMP22-010564
RMP22-010565
RMP22-010566
RMP22-010567

RMP22-010568

RMP22-010570

RMP22-010571
RMP22-010572
RMP22-010573

RMP22-010574
RMP22-010575
RMP22-010576

RMP22-010577

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3851 BERDNICK ST

3301 CAMPBELL ST
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE

1 TORY LN

2400 GOLF RD

2605 PARK ST

EB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

2906 CARDINAL DR
5407 CHATEAU DR

2400 GOLF RD

5550 ASTOR LN

3106 KIRCHOFF RD
1420 GOLF RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3007 MARTIN LN

3800 CENTRAL RD

122 HONEYSUCKLE CT
4722 ARBOR DR

2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4724 ARBOR DR

Incident

CODE 2

PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

MOTORIST ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
BATTERY

AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
UNWANTED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
HOLD UP ALARM
STATION REPORT
DISTURBANCE

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

12/12/2022 12:52:45 PM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/8/2022

12/8/2022

12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022

12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022
12/8/2022

RMP22-010578

RMP22-010579

RMP22-010580
RMP22-010581

RMP22-010582

4716 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2503 ARLINGDALE DR
3939 WINNETKA AVE
5450 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC:5201
TOLLVIEW DR

1251 GOLF RD

4722 ARBOR DR

2550 GOLF RD

2164 PLUM GROVE RD
2750 ALGONQUIN RD

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL

DISPUTE

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DISTURBANCE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
DOMESTIC

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
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