



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/8/2022		3851 BERDNICK ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/8/2022	RMP22-010562	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/8/2022	RMP22-010563	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/8/2022	RMP22-010563	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/8/2022		1 TORY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/8/2022	RMP22-010564	2400 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/8/2022	RMP22-010565	2605 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/8/2022	RMP22-010566	EB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/8/2022	RMP22-010567	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/8/2022	RMP22-010568	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/8/2022		2906 CARDINAL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/8/2022	RMP22-010570	5407 CHATEAU DR	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/8/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/8/2022	RMP22-010571	5550 ASTOR LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/8/2022	RMP22-010572	3106 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/8/2022	RMP22-010573	1420 GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/8/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/8/2022		3007 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/8/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	HOLD UP ALARM	
12/8/2022	RMP22-010574	122 HONEYSUCKLE CT	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/8/2022	RMP22-010575	4722 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/8/2022	RMP22-010576	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/8/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/8/2022	RMP22-010577	4724 ARBOR DR	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/8/2022	RMP22-010578	4716 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/8/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/8/2022		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/8/2022		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/8/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/8/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/8/2022	RMP22-010579	2503 ARLINGDALE DR	DISPUTE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
12/8/2022		3939 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/8/2022		5450 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/8/2022		APPROX LOC:5201 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/8/2022	RMP22-010580	1251 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/8/2022	RMP22-010581	4722 ARBOR DR	DISTURBANCE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/8/2022		2550 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/8/2022		2164 PLUM GROVE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/8/2022	RMP22-010582	2750 ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST